Asicerifer sRifawpiey

( [wrerariyn w forre} )
\N_4 PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE
Accredited by NAAC since 2004 (3rd Cycle); Recognised under sections 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC

m Affiliated to Gauhati University; 1SO 9001:2015 Certified; SDG Accord Certified

DVV Clarification

CRITERIA I

COMMENT 4

NUMBER OF SEATS YEAR EARMARKED FOR THE
RESERVED CATEGORIES (SC, ST & OBC), 2018-19 to
2022-23

Submitted to

N T R
. | Ty, LRI | =
..__I_IJ_'l“r LT el I ey

THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL




Dr. Manoj Kumar Mahanta, Mm.sc., Ph.D.

PRINCIPAL

PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE

Estd: 1954; IS0 9001:2015 certified; SDG Accord certified NAAC accredited since 2004 (3™ Cycle); Recognised under sections

2(f) And 12(B) of UGC
GUWAHATI — 781009, ASSAM, INDIA

https://www.pragjyotishcollege.ac.in/

Number of seats earmarked for the reserved categories
(2018-19 to 2022-23)

Year - 1 (2018-19)

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule

SC

ST

OBC

Gen (Unreserved)

Others

TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY

76

162

292

496

54

1080

Year - 2 (2019-20)

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule

SC

ST

OBC

Gen (Unreserved)

Others

TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY

76

164

294

502

54

1090

Year - 3 (2020-21)

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule

SC

ST

OBC

Gen (Unreserved)

Others

TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY

80

172

309

527

57

1145

Year - 4 (2021-22)

Number of seats earmarked for rescrved category as per GOI or State Government rule

SC

ST

OBC

Gen (Unreserved)

Others

TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY

82

178

320

546

59

1185

Year - 5 (2022-23)

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule

SC

ST

OBC

Gen (Unreserved)

Others

TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY

87

187

336

573

62

1245

}(W‘

(Dr. Manoj Kymar Mahanta)—
pr— "Pﬁmpﬂ N ’

PRINCIPAL
PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE
BHARALUMUKH

e

e




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

