

DVV Clarification

CRITERIA II

METRIC 2.1.2

COMMENT 4

NUMBER OF SEATS YEAR EARMARKED FOR THE RESERVED CATEGORIES (SC, ST & OBC), 2018-19 to 2022-23

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE

Estd: 1954; ISO 9001:2015 certified; SDG Accord certified NAAC accredited since 2004 (3rd Cycle); Recognised under sections 2(f) And 12(B) of UGC

GUWAHATI – 781009, ASSAM, INDIA

https://www.pragjyotishcollege.ac.in/

Dr. Manoj Kumar Mahanta, M.Sc., Ph.D. **PRINCIPAL**

	Nu	mber o	of seats earmarked (2018-19 to		•
			Year - 1 (2		
Numbe	r of seat	s earma	rked for reserved cate	gory as pe	er GOI or State Government rule
SC	ST	OBC	Gen (Unreserved)	Others	TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY
76	162	292	496	54	1080
			Year - 2 (2	2019-20)	
Number	r of seat:	s earma	rked for reserved cate	gory as pe	er GOI or State Government rule
SC	ST	OBC	Gen (Unreserved)	Others	TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY
76	164	294	502	54	1090
			Year - 3 (2	2020-21)	
Number	r of seat	s earma	rked for reserved cate	gory as pe	r GOI or State Government rule
SC	ST	OBC	Gen (Unreserved)	Others	TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY
80	172	309	527	57	1145
	•				
			Year - 4 (2	2021-22)	
Numbe	r of seat	s earma	rked for reserved cate	gory as pe	r GOI or State Government rule
SC	ST	OBC	Gen (Unreserved)	Others	TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY
82	178	320	546	59	1185
			Year - 5 (2	2022-23)	
Number	r of seat	s earma	rked for reserved cate	gory as pe	r GOI or State Government rule
SC	ST	OBC	Gen (Unreserved)	Others	TOTAL INTAKE CAPACITY
	_			62	1245

(Dr. Manoj Kumar Mahanta) Principal

Lano

PRINCIPAL

PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE BHARALUMUKH GUWAHATI - 9